
6H COTA Apex One 6 - 8 February 2026
Apex

7 - 8 February 2026Final result ENDURO QUALI 1
APEX ONE ENDURANCE COTA - 5515mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Drivers Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PIC Car Laps
10 van der Steur Racing 2:15.343 31 146.69TC4 1 Aston Martin  Vantage GT4 EVO 4

Benjamin Sloss-Christine Sloss-Glenn McGee

52 Kellymoss 2:16.258 4 0.9152 0.915 145.71TC4 2 Porsche  GT4 RS 6
Tom Kopczynski-Alec Udell

94 ANSA Motorsports 2:16.595 3 0.3373 1.252 145.35TC4 3 Mercedes  AMG GT4 5
Scott Sorbaro-Stephen Sorbaro-P ierre Kleinubing

610 Flying Lizard Motorsports 2:27.142 6 10.5474 11.799 134.93TC4 4 BMW  M4 GT4 6
Craig Lumsden-Zach Lumsden-Kris Wilson

12 ProSport Competition5 TC4 5 Porsche  GT4 RS
Simon Read-Josh Green

45 RUCKUS Racing6 GT3 1 Porsche  911 GT3 R (992)
Scott Blind-Andrew Davis

99 Kellymoss7 992 1 Porsche  911 Cup (992.2)
Alan Metni-Andrew Davis

Laptimes disallow ed due to track limits:  #52 (L5)

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:15.343  in lap  3  by  nbr. 10 : v an der Steur Racing(Benjamin Sloss) (Aston Martin )

Results: Timekeeping by  :  Timeserv ice BV
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